
^fiAr^

ission CommitteeAssis

List Prepared by

57.49

59.72

59.81

60.94

61.95

62.92

63.13

63.14

63.81

64.9

65.67
66.68
68.17

69.5

72.69

Merit
Point

- 57.49

NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

BPL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

EWS

BCI
ST
GEN
ST
ST
SC
ST
BCI
ST
SC
BCII
GEN
BCI
ST
GEN

Caste

Categor

y

In Sider Merit

NOOREAFSHA
PF5IPP^PPl^9Rn^B^P5nPR^S^^^^^!

BOBY KUMARI MUNDA
ASIFANSARI
SUSHANTI ORAON
SABITA MUNDA
ABHAY RAM
ANKITKUJUR
SUMAIYA PERWEEN
ALIZABED BECK
SUSHMA BHOGTA
MANSHI KUMARI
AAKRITIAGRAWAL
DIKSHATHAKUR
BINDUMINJ
AJIT KUMAR MISHRA

Full Name

Ranchi University
Vinoba Bhave Univer
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Vinoba Bhave Univei
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University

School District
Name

Psychology

PG/2020-2022/41089
PG/2020-2022/39636
PG/2020-2022/45445
PG/2020-2022/45483
PG/2020-2022/39591
PG/2020-2022/47354
PG/2020-2022/42574
PG/2020-2022/40826
PG/2020-2022/45265
PG/2020-2022/43394
PG/2020-2022/46660
PG/2020-2022/42374
PG/2020-2022/48412
PG/2020-2022/47519
PG/2020-2022/42190

Application no

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

SI.N

0

The Selected candidates are directed to take online admission provisionally by giving personal
undertaking in prescribed format ( available at the official website www.marwaricollegeranchi.ac.in)
latest by 16-12-2020 failing which they will have no claim for admission. The admission of selected
candidates is purely based on Merit list as provided by Chancellor's Portal. Admission will be
confirmed only after the intensive physical verification of the documents by the college as and when
reguired. The Selected candidates of 1st List not taken admission till specified date and time will
have no right to claim for admission . This will be followed strictly. As soon as the seats are full, the
admission process will be over and no case of admission will be entertained thereafter.

Ci^ ^^^^^^^i^mi^u^mnii^jL
MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI

MA (Arts)


