MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI

MA (Arts)

Subject : Provisional (Non-Guaranteed 1st Selection List for Admission in Session 2020-22 Last Date of Online Admission 16-12-2020

The Selected candidates are directed to take online admission provisionally by giving personal undertaking in prescribed format (available at the official website <u>www.marwaricollegeranchi.ac.in</u>) latest by 16-12-2020 failing which they will have no claim for admission. The admission of selected candidates is purely based on Merit list as provided by Chancellor's Portal. <u>Admission will be confirmed only after the intensive physical verification of the documents by the college as and when required</u>. The Selected candidates of 1st List not taken admission till specified date and time will have no right to claim for admission. This will be followed strictly. As soon as the seats are full, the admission process will be over and no case of admission will be entertained thereafter.

Selected candidates should send their Scanned copy of duly filled undertaking with his/her full signature in prescribed format in the Email-<u>maartsadm@gmail.com</u>

Psychology				In Sider Merit			- 57.49
SI.N o	Application no	School District Name	Full Name	Caste Categor Y	EWS	BPL	Merit Point
1	PG/2020-2022/42190	Ranchi University	AJIT KUMAR MISHRA	GEN	NO	NO	72.69
2	PG/2020-2022/47519	Ranchi University	BINDU MINJ	ST	NO	NO	69.5
3	PG/2020-2022/48412	Ranchi University	DIKSHA THAKUR	BCI	NO	NO	68.17
4	PG/2020-2022/42374	Ranchi University	AAKRITI AGRAWAL	GEN	NO	NO	66.68
5	PG/2020-2022/46660	Ranchi University	MANSHI KUMARI	BCII	NO	NO	65.67
6	PG/2020-2022/43394	Ranchi University	SUSHMA BHOGTA	SC	NO	NO	64.9
7	PG/2020-2022/45265	Ranchi University	ALIZABED BECK	ST	NO	NO	63.81
8	PG/2020-2022/40826	Ranchi University	SUMAIYA PERWEEN	BCI	NO	NO	63.14
9	PG/2020-2022/42574	Ranchi University	ANKIT KUJUR	ST	NO	NO	63.13
10	PG/2020-2022/47354	Ranchi University	ABHAY RAM	SC	NO	NO	62.92
11	PG/2020-2022/39591	Vinoba Bhave Univer	SABITA MUNDA	ST	NO	YES	61.95
12	PG/2020-2022/45483	Ranchi University	SUSHANTI ORAON	ST	NO	NO	60.94
13	PG/2020-2022/45445	Ranchi University	ASIF ANSARI	GEN	NO	NO	59.81
14	PG/2020-2022/39636	Vinoba Bhave Univer	BOBY KUMARI MUNDA	ST	NO	YES	59.72
	PG/2020-2022/41089		NOORE AFSHA	BCI		NO	57.49
Note:- Admitted students must bring original certificates of SLC, CLC, Migration, Character Certificate for							

submission and must produce original Mark Sheets, Admit Card of Class X, XII, grarutation, Income and Caste Certificates and certificate for EWS clarificationat at the time of physical verification.

List Prepared by

Member of Admission Committee

nt Convener